
Design Construction

Helena MT 59620-0701

PROJECT:

FWP #:

REGION:

LOCATION:

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER:

PROJECT MANAGER:

BID OPENING DATE:

CONTRACTOR:

REGISTRATION #:

BID SECURITY:

BASE BID:

TOTAL

BID TABULATION SHEET

FWP Signage and Wayfinding Kiosks - Region 4
7236145
4
FWP Region 4
Fish, Wildlife and Parks Design and Construction
Bardell Mangum
10/22/24

Westmont Site Work LLC
16 W View Drive
Kalispell, MT  59901

10/22/24  11:51 a.m.

273792

$ 144,000.00

-$ 14,500.00

$ 129,500.00




