Design Construction

1522 Ninth Avenue ☐ PO Box 200701 Helena MT 59620-0701

Phone: 406-841-4003 ~ Fax: 406-841-4004

BID TABULATION SHEET				
PROJECT:	FWP Signage and Wayfinding Kiosks - Region 4			
FWP #:	7236145			
REGION:	4			
LOCATION:	FWP Region 4			
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER:	Fish, Wildlife and Parks Design and Construction			
PROJECT MANAGER:	Bardell Mangum			
BID OPENING DATE:	10/22/24			
CONTRACTOR:	Westmont Site Work LLC 16 W View Drive Kalispell, MT 59901 10/22/24 11:51 a.m.			
REGISTRATION #:	273792			
BID SECURITY:				
BASE BID:	\$ 144,000.00			
Bid Modification	-\$ 14,500.00			
TOTAL	\$ 129,500.00			